SCCT Split Core Current Transformer
PRODUCT CODE ACCURACY CLASSCURRENT RATIO BURDEN IN VA
Ordering Information
SCCT-30/20-100/5A-VA1-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm
20 X 30mm
20 X 30mm
100/5A 1VA 1
SCCT-30/20-150/5A-VA1-CL0.5-CE 150/5A 1VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-150/5A-VA1.5-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 150/5A 1.5 3
SCCT-30/20-200/5A-VA2.5-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 250/5A 2.5VA 3
SCCT-30/20-250/5A-VA2.5-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm 250/5A 1
3
SCCT-30/20-250/5A-VA1.5-CL0.5-CE 20 X 30mm 250/5A 1.5VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-250/5A-VA2.5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 250/5A 2.5VA 1
SCCT-80/50-300/5A-VA1.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 300/5A 1.5VA 0.5
1SCCT-80/50-300/5A-VA2.5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 300/5A 2.5VA
3SCCT-80/50-300/5A-VA5-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 300/5A 5VA
SCCT-80/50-400/5A-VA1.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 400/5A 1.5VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-500/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 500/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-250/5A-VA3.75-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 250/5A 3.75VA 3
SCCT-80/50-500/5A-VA5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 500/5A 5VA 1
SCCT-80/50-500/5A-VA15-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 500/5A 15VA 3
SCCT-80/50-600/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 600/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-100/5A-VA1.5-CL3-CE 100/5A 1.5VA 3
SCCT-30/20-200/5A-VA1-CL0.5-CE 20 X 30mm 200/5A 1VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-200/5A-VA1.5-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm 200/5A 1.5VA 1
SCCT-80/50-250/5A-VA1-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 250/5A 1VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-400/5A-VA2.5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 400/5A 2.5VA 1
3SCCT-80/50-400/5A-VA10-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 400/5A 10VA
2.5VA
SCCT-30/20-300/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 20 X 30mm 300/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-300/5A-VA3.75-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm 300/5A 3.75VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-300/5A-VA5-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 300/5A 5VA 3
SCCT-30/20-400/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 20 X 30mm 400/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-30/20-400/5A-VA5-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm 400/5A 5VA 1
SCCT-30/20-400/5A-VA10-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 10VA 3400/5A
SCCT-30/20-250/5A-VA3.75-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 250/5A 3.75VA
1SCCT-80/50-800/5A-VA7.5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 800/5A 7.5VA
SCCT-80/50-800/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 800/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-750/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 750/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-80/50-750/5A-VA7.5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 750/5A 7.5VA 1
SCCT-80/50-750/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 50 X 80mm 750/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-80/50-600/5A-VA15-CL3-CE 50 X 80mm 600/5A 15VA 3
SCCT-80/50-600/5A-VA5-CL1-CE 50 X 80mm 600/5A 5VA 1
WIRE APERTURE
       In mm
2www.selec.com
SCCT-80/50-800/5A-VA20-CL3-CE
SCCT-80/50-1000/5A-VA5-CL0.5-CE
SCCT-80/50-1000/5A-VA10-CL1-CE
SCCT-80/50-1000/5A-VA20-CL3-CE
SCCT-120/80-500/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE
SCCT-120/80-500/5A-VA3.75-CL1-CE
SCCT-120/80-500/5A-VA15-CL3-CE
50 X 80mm
50 X 80mm
50 X 80mm
50 X 80mm
800/5A 20VA 3
1000/5A
1000/5A
1000/5A
5VA
10VA
20VA
0.5
1
3
80 X 120mm
80 X 120mm
80 X 120mm
500/5A
500/5A
500/5A
2.5VA
3.75VA
15VA
0.5
1
3
SCCT-120/80-600/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm
80 X 120mm
80 X 120mm
600/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-120/80-600/5A-VA15-CL3-CE 600/5A 15VA 3
SCCT-120/80-750/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 750/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-120/80-800/5A-VA2.5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 800/5A 2.5VA 0.5
SCCT-120/80-800/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 800/5A 3
0.5
SCCT-120/80-800/5A-VA7.5-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 800/5A 7.5VA 1
SCCT-120/80-1250/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 1250/5A 30VA 3
SCCT-120/80-1500/5A-VA10-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 1500/5A 10VA 1
3SCCT-120/80-1500/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 1500/5A 30VA
0.5SCCT-120/80-1600/5A-VA10-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 1600/5A 10VA
SCCT-120/80-1600/5A-VA20-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 1600/5A 20VA 1
SCCT-160/80-1000/5A-VA15-CL1-CE 80 X 160mm 1000/5A 15VA 1
SCCT-120/80-1500/5A-VA7.5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 1500/5A 7.5VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-1000/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 80 X 160mm 1000/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-160/80-1200/5A-VA10-CL0.5-CE 80 X 160mm 1200/5A 10VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-1250/5A-VA10-CL0.5-CE 80 X 160mm 1250/5A 10VA 0.5
SCCT-120/80-600/5A-VA5-CL1-CE 600/5A 5VA 1
SCCT-120/80-750/5A-VA2.5-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 750/5A 2.5VA 1
SCCT-120/80-750/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 750/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-120/80-1250/5A-VA15-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 1250/5A 15VA 1
SCCT-120/80-1600/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 1600/5A 30VA 3
0.5SCCT-160/80-1000/5A-VA10-CL0.5-CE 80 X 160mm 1000/5A 10VA
20VA
SCCT-120/80-1000/5A-VA10-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 1000/5A 10VA 1
SCCT-120/80-1000/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 1000/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-120/80-1200/5A-VA7.5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 1200/5A 7.5VA 0.5
SCCT-120/80-1200/5A-VA15-CL1-CE 80 X 120mm 1200/5A 15VA 1
SCCT-120/80-1200/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 80 X 120mm 1200/5A 30VA 3
SCCT-120/80-1250/5A-VA7.5-CL0.5 -CE 80 X 120mm 7.5VA 0.51250/5A
SCCT-120/80-1000/5A-VA5-CL0.5-CE 80 X 120mm 1000/5A 5VA
1SCCT-160/80-2000/5A-VA20-CL1-CE 80 X 160mm 2000/5A 20VA
SCCT-160/80-2000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 80 X 160mm 2000/5A 15VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-1500/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 80 X 160mm 1500/5A 30VA 3
SCCT-160/80-1500/5A-VA20-CL1-CE 80 X 160mm 1500/5A 20VA 1
SCCT-160/80-1500/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 80 X 160mm 1500/5A 15VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-1250/5A-VA20-CL3-CE 80 X 160mm 1250/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-160/80-1250/5A-VA15-CL1-CE 80 X 160mm 1250/5A 15VA 1
SCCT-160/80-2000/5A-VA30-CL3-CE
SCCT-160/80-2500/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE
SCCT-160/80-2500/5A-VA20-CL1-CE
SCCT-160/80-2500/5A-VA30-CL3-CE
SCCT-160/80-3000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE
SCCT-160/80-3000/5A-VA20-CL1-CE
SCCT-160/80-3000/5A-VA30-CL3-CE
SCCT-160/80-4000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE
SCCT-160/80-4000/5A-VA20-CL1-CE
SCCT-160/80-4000/5A-VA30-CL3-CE
SCCT-160/80-5000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE
3www.selec.com
SCCT Split Core Current Transformer
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
80 X 160mm
2000/5A 30VA 3
2500/5A
2500/5A
2500/5A
15VA
20VA
30VA
1
0.5
3
3000/5A
3000/5A
3000/5A
15VA
20VA
30VA
1
0.5
3
4000/5A
4000/5A
4000/5A
15VA
20VA
30VA
1
0.5
3
5000/5A 15VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-5000/5A-VA20-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm
20 X 30mm
20 X 30mm
5000/5A 20VA 1
SCCT-160/80-6000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 6000/5A 15VA 0.5
SCCT-160/80-6000/5A-VA20-CL1-CE 20 X 30mm 6000/5A 20VA 3
SCCT-160/80-5000/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 5000/5A 30VA 3
SCCT-160/80-6000/5A-VA30-CL3-CE 20 X 30mm 6000/5A 30VA 0.5
SCCT Split Core Current Transformer
4www.selec.com